
QUICK DESCRIPTION

The standard applicable size of 
this machine is A4 (210×297mm). 
Support other size customization. 
Rolled printing paper and film-coated 
paper rolls can be used on the machine 
as packaging materials. It can reach speeds 
of up to 20ppm.

JCA-297S A4/A3 Copy Paper Packing Machine

TECHNICAL PARAMETER 

Model
Packing speed (bag / min)
Packaging size (mm)
power supply
Main motor power (Kw)
Glue Power (Kw)
Compressed air (Mpa)
Outsourcing paper size (length x width) (mm)
Dimensions (L x W x H) (mm)
Weight (tons)

JCA-297H
8-10
210×297×50（based on the height 500 pieces of copier paper)
380v/50Hz 3 phases 4 wires
5.5
2.25
0.6Mpa
550-560mm×386mm
4030x3050x1450
1.5

JCA-297S
16-20

6.5
2.25
0.6Mpa
550-560mm×386mm
4530x3050x1450
1.5


