JCA-2975 A4/A3 Copy Paper Packing Machine

QUICK DESCRIPTION

The standard applicable size of this machine is A4 (210×297mm). Support other size customization. Rolled printing paper and film-coated paper rolls can be used on the machine as packaging materials. It can reach speeds of up to 20ppm.



TECHNICAL PARAMETER

Model	JCA-297H	JCA-297S
Packing speed (bag / min)	8-10	16-20
Packaging size (mm)	210×297×50 (based	d on the height 500 pieces of copier paper)
power supply	380v/50Hz 3 phases	4 wires
Main motor power (Kw)	5.5	6.5
Glue Power (Kw)	2.25	2.25
Compressed air (Mpa)	0.6Mpa	0.6Mpa
Outsourcing paper size (length x width	ı) (mm) 550-560mm×386mm	n 550-560mm×386mm
Dimensions (L x W x H) (mm)	4030x3050x1450	4530x3050x1450
Weight (tons)	1.5	1.5